

## ASUS USB-AX56 WLAN 1775 Mbit/s

Brand: ASUS Product code: 90IG06H0-M00R10

**Product name: USB-AX56** 

- Instant upgrade to WiFi 6 Boost your PC to 802.11ax standard via USB with speeds up to 1800 Mbps.
- Ultra-high efficiency Enable faster transmission in high density environments with OFDMA, MU-MIMO and BSS Coloring.
- Amplified signal External antenna and cradle ensures powerful WiFi signal.
- Supports WPA3 security For enhanced WiFi security and more robust authentication.
- Plug-and-play Easy to use with wide operating system support.

IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax, 1201 + 574 Mbps, 2.4/5 GHz, 40.3 g

ASUS USB-AX56. Connectivity technology: Wireless, Host interface: USB, Interface: WLAN. Maximum data transfer rate: 1775 Mbit/s, Wi-Fi band: Dual-band (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz). USB powered. Product colour: Black, Gold





Ports & interfaces		Design	
Connectivity technology * Host interface * Interface *	Wireless USB WLAN	Component for * Product colour Internal *	PC Black, Gold
Network		Antenna	<b>√</b>
Maximum data transfer rate *	1775 Mbit/s	Antenna design	External
Networking standards *	IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11ac, IEEE 802.11ax, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11g, IEEE 802.11n	Power	
		USB powered	✓
Wi-Fi	<b>√</b>	System requirements	
Wi-Fi band	Dual-band (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz)	Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10
Wi-Fi standards	802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)		
		Weight & dimensions	
WLAN data transfer rates supported	11,54,400,574,867,1200 Mbit/s	Weight	40.3 g
Security algorithms WPA3	WPA3	Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85176990



4711081565284

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.